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Balans per 31 december

2020 2019
ACTIVA
Inventaris 8.034 7.962
Vorderingen
Omzetbelasting 1.128 6.811
Waarborgsommen 4.500 4.500
Voorschotten 1.495 1.495
Liguide middelen
ING 7.703 7.557
Triodos 30.521 10.897
Kas 170 254

53.550 39.476
PASSIVA
Stichtingskapitaal 35.550 39.476
Overlopende posten
Subsidie vaste lasten 2021 18.000

53.550 39.476
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OMIZET

Subsidie vaste lasten
Subsidie Noord vrijj
Vrienden
Donaties/giften
Entree

Teruggave milieubelastong
Verhuur zalen
Excursies

Diversen
Evenementen
Boeken

Subsidie [Jtunnel
Subsidie Noord viiegt
Activiteiten
Consumpties

KOSTEN

Huisvesting
Tentoonstelling Noord vrij
Afschrijving inventaris
Administratie
Vrijwilligersvergoedingen
Confributies/verzekeringen
Diversen

Bar

Tentoonstelling ELTA
Tentoonstelling IJtunnel
Boeken

Tentoonstelling bevrijding

Resultaat

Resultatenrekening

2020

18.500

4.500

1.075

1.070

774

445

132

120

56

25

19

26715

17.614
7.418
2.736
1.257
989
262
261
105

30.642

-3.927
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18.500

1.220
435
3.041

590

1.028
365
5.445
3.700
295

34.628

31.707
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